For Water details see Revision 1 schedules A-5, F-5, and F-7
For Sewer details see Revision 1 schedules A-6, F-6, and F-7

Accumulated Depreciation
For Water details see Revision 1 schedules A-9, F-5, and F-7
For Sewer details see Revision 1 schedules A-I 0, F-6, and F-7

ClAC
For Water details see Revision 1 schedules A-12, F-5, and F-7
For Sewer details see Revision 1 schedules A-12, F-6, and F-7

Accum. Amortization of ClAC
For Water details see Revision 1 schedules A-14, F-5, and F-7
For Sewer details see Revision 1 schedules A-14, F-6, and F-7

Total Rate Base

5

(52,245)

29,222

0

NA

NA

NA

n

(23,023)

NA

0

printed 3/21/2007 3:02 PM

Schedule of Net Operating Income - Interim Florida Public Service Commission

Piney Woods
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year End: 12/31/2005
Historical [ X I  Projected [ ]
Water[X] Sewer [ X I

Schedule: G-4 Revision 2

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 1 of1

(1 1 (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9)

Line Utility Adjusted for Utility Interim Adjusted Interim Interim Interim Supporting %
Adjustments Requested

No. Descriotion Test Year Non-U&U Adiustments Test Year increase Revenues Schedules Increase
Water

1 Water Sales Revenues 72,488 0 72,488 11,164 83.652
2 Other Revenues 31 5 0 31 5 0 31 5
3 OPERATING REVENUES 72,803 0 0 72,803 11,164 83,967

4 Operation & Maintenance 42,086 0 42,086 165 42,251
5 Depreciation, net of ClAC Amort. 11,008 (2,043) 0 8,964 8,964
6 Amortization 0 0 0 0
7 Taxes Other Than Income 8,273 (554) 0 7,719 502 8,221
8 Provision for Income Taxes 5,779 0 5,779 1,648 7,427
9 OPERATING EXPENSES 67,146 (2,598) 0 64,548 231 5 66,863

10 NET OPERATING INCOME 5,657 2,598 0 8,255 8,849 17,104
11 RATEBASE 224,507 224,507 224,507
12 RATE OF RETURN 2.52% 3.68% 7.62%

Sewer
13 Sewer Sales Revenues NA 0 0 0 0
14 Other Revenues NA 0 0 0 0
15 OPERATING REVENUES 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Operation & Maintenance NA
17 Depreciation, net of ClAC Amort. NA NA
18 Amortization NA
19 Taxes Other Than Income NA NA

0 0 0 0
0 NA 0
0 0 0
0 NA 0 0

20 Provision for Income Taxes NA 0 0 0 0
21 OPERATING EXPENSES 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 NET OPERATING INCOME 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 RATEBASE NA 0 0
24 RATE OF RETURN NA NA NA

E-2w 15.40%
E-2w 0.00%

15.34%

B-5
B-13

6-1 5
c-I

A-I

E-2s 0.00%
E-2s 0.00%

[…]

For Water details see Revision 1 schedules A-5, F-5, and F-7
For Sewer details see Revision 1 schedules A-6, F-6, and F-7

Accumulated Depreciation
For Water details see Revision 1 schedules A-9, F-5, and F-7
For Sewer details see Revision 1 schedules A-10, F-6, and F-7

CIAC
For Water details see Revision 1 schedules A-12, F-5, and F-7
For Sewer details see Revision 1 schedules A-12, F-6, and F-7

Accum. Amortization of ClAC
For Water details see Revision 1 schedules A-14, F-5, and F-7
For Sewer details see Revision 1 schedules A-14, F-6, and F-7

Total Rate Base

(1 59,406)

55,883

(103,523)

NA

NA

NA

NA

5 printed 3/21/2007 3:02 PM

Schedule of Net Operating Income - Interim Florida Public Service Commission

Silver Lake EstMTestern Shores
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year End: 12/31/2005
Historical [ X ]  Projected [ ]
Water[X] Sewer [ X I

Schedule: G-4 Revision 2

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 1 of1

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9)

Line Utility Adjusted for Utility Interim Adjusted Interim Interim Interim Supporting %
Adjustments Requested

No. Description Test Year Non-U&U Adjustments Test Year Increase Revenues Schedules Increase
Water

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Water Sales Revenues 456,592 0 456,592 46,301 502,893
Other Revenues 3,535 0 3,535 0 3,535
OPERATING REVENUES 460,127 0 0 460,127 46,301 506,428

Operation & Maintenance 307,883 0 307,883 684 308,567
Depreciation, net of CIAC Amort. 47,392 (4,756) 0 42,636 42,636
Amortization 0 0 0 0
Taxes Other Than Income 46,445 (1,652) 0 44,793 2,082 46,875
Provision for Income Taxes 29.463 0 29,463 3,367 32,829
OPERATING EXPENSES 431,183 (6,408) 0 424,775 6,133 430,907

Sewer

NET OPERATING INCOME 28,944 6,408 0 35,352 40,169 75.521
RATE BASE 1,022,902 1,022,902 1,022,902
RATE OF RETURN 2.83% 3.46% 7.38%

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24

Sewer Sales Revenues NA 0 0 0 0
Other Revenues NA 0 0 0 0
OPERATING REVENUES 0 0 0 0 0 0

Operation & Maintenance NA 0 0 0 0
Depreciation, net of ClAC Amort. NA NA 0 NA 0
Amortization NA 0 0 0
Taxes Other Than Income NA NA 0 NA 0 0
Provision for Income Taxes NA 0 0 0 0
OPERATING EXPENSES 0 0 0 0 0 0

NET OPERATING INCOME 0 0 0 0 0 0
RATE BASE NA 0 0
RATE OF RETURN NA NA NA

E-2w 10.14%
E-2w 0.00%

10.06%

8-5
B-13

B-15
c-I

A-I

E-2s 0.00%
E-2s 0.00%